
2023-2024 SRWC Operating Calendar, Proposed 

Student Recreation & Wellness Center 2023-2024 Operating Calendar 
2023

July 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

      1* 
2* 3* 4^ 5* 6* 7* 8* 
9* 10* 11* 12* 13* 14* 15* 

16* 17* 18* 19* 20* 21* 22* 
23* 24* 25* 26* 27* 28* 29* 
30* 31*      

August 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

  1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 
6* 7* 8* 9* 10* 11* 12* 

13* 14* 15* 16~ 17* 18* 19* 
20* 21* 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30 31   

September 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

     1 2 
3 4^ 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

October 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15” 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30 31     

November 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

   1 2 3 4 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11^ 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20` 21` 22` 23^ 24` 25` 
26 27 28 29 30   

December 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

     1 2 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17` 18 19` 20` 21` 22` 23` 
24^ 25^ 26` 27` 28` 29` 30` 
31^       

2024 
January 

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 
 1^ 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 

7* 8* 9* 10* 11* 12* 13* 
14* 15^ 16* 17* 18* 19* 20* 
21* 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 31    

February 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

    1 2 3 
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29   

March 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

     1 2 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31^       

April 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

 1* 2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26~ 27 
28 29 30     

May 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

   1 2 3 4 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18* 
19* 20* 21* 22* 23* 24* 25* 
26* 27^ 28* 29* 30* 31*  

June 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 

      1* 
2* 3* 4* 5* 6* 7* 8* 
9* 10* 11* 12* 13* 14* 15* 

16* 17* 18* 19^ 20* 21* 22* 
23* 24* 25* 26* 27* 28* 29* 
30*       

Legend 
Color/Symbol Hours Type Hours 

N/A Academic Monday - Thursday: 6 a.m. - 11 p.m.; Friday: 6 a.m. - 9 p.m.; Weekends: 7 a.m. - 6 p.m. 
* Reduced Monday - Friday: 6 a.m. - 9 p.m.; Weekends: 7 a.m. - 5 p.m. 
^ Closed Closed 
” Long Beach Marathon 11 a.m. - 7 p.m. 
` Seasonal Monday - Friday: 6 a.m. - 7 p.m.; Weekends: 7 a.m. - 5 p.m. 
~ Staff Events Wednesday, August 16: 12 p.m. - 9 p.m.; Friday, April 26: 6 a.m. - 5 p.m. 

Events/Holidays 

 

Event Date(s) 
Independence Day Observed (Campus Closed) Tuesday, July 4 
Labor Day (Campus Closed)  Monday, September 4 
Indigenous Peoples’ Day Monday, October 9 
Long Beach Marathon Sunday, October 15 
Veterans Day (Campus Closed) Friday, November 10 
Fall Break (Campus Open) Monday, November 20 - Wednesday, November 22 
Thanksgiving Holiday (Campus Closed) Thursday, November 23 - Friday, November 24 
Winter Holiday Closure (Campus Closed) Monday, December 25 - Monday, January 1 
M.L. King Jr. Birthday Observed (Campus Closed) Monday, January 15 
Spring Recess (Campus Open except 3/31) Monday, April 1 - Friday, April 5 
Cesar Chavez Day (Campus Closed) Monday, April 1 
Commencement (Campus Open) Monday, May 20 - Friday, May 24 
Memorial Day (Campus Closed) Monday, May 27 
Juneteenth (ASI Corporate Holiday) Wednesday, June 19 
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